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2009
TORREY PINE

9B849 PORTAFINO (OPT. FULL PAINT)

SKIN:53013 SAHARA BEIGE
A-48977 ANTHRACITE MET.
B-62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.
C-64010 BLACK GARNET

AWNING:

STD: FIESTA VINYL: BLACK/GREY

HARDWARE: WHITE

OPT:TRAVEL“R"POWER AWNING VINYL: BLACK/GREY
HARDWARE: WHITE



QUART GALLON

B3013 00 SaHARS BEIGE MET Fhd Ba03 00 SAHARA BEIGE MET
SKIN: Using: Step: | | Using: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum Base Description | Amount | Cum.
RS UNIVERSALMIDTEM... 606 URS50 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 242.2 242.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 404.7 465.3 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 1618.7 1860.9
BCo0O0D GOLD 113.5 578.8 BC&0OO GOLD 454.0 2314.9
BC110 WHITE PEARL a5.1 673.0 BC110 WHITE PEARL 380.6 26095.5
BC145 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 80.4 7h4.3 BC145 MEDIUM ALUMINUNM 321.7 3017.2
BC151 FIME ALUMIMNUM 65.8 820.1 BC151 FINE ALUMIMNUMN 263.1 3280.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 284 848.5 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 113.6 3393.9
BCB21 DARK MARDOON 12.1 B60.6 BCB21 DARK MARDON 48.6 3442.5
BC510 YELLOW GREEN e B68.1 BC510 YELLOW GREEN 30.2 3472.7
BC200 BLACK 3.2 B71.3 BC200 BLACK 128 3485.5
Fid 48977 00 AMNTHRACITE MET Fhd 485977 00 AMTHRACITE MET
COLOR A l— Using: li Step: | | L zing: li Step: l—
Base |Description | _ Amount| Base | Description | Amount | Cum.
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 83.5 URS0 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 334.2 334.2
BC200 BLACK 433.9 517.4 BC200 BLALCK 1735.6 2060.8
BCo00 GOLD 185.5 J029 BCoO0 GOLD ¥42.2 2812.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.0 788.9 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUN 344.0 3156.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.2 824.1 BC110 WHITE PEARL 140.7 3296.7
BC101 FLOP COMTROL 288 8529 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 115.1 3411.8
BC190 WHITE 10.4 863.3 BC190 WHITE 41.8 3453.6
BCB21 DARK MAROON b.B 870.1 BCBZ21 DARK MARDON 271 3480.7
BCB380 YIOLET 3.6 873.7 BCB80 YIOLET 14.3 3495.0
Frd 62502 00 LIGHT GOLD MET Fid E2502 0o LIGHT GOLD MET
COLOR B: Using: Step: | | Using: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | |Base Description | Amount | Cum.
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.3 318.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.6 503.2 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUN 1694.3 2012.6
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.9 621.1 |BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 4717 2484.3
BC100 CLEAR 94.4 715.5 |BC1O0O0 CLEAR 377.6 2861.9
BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.2 762.7 BC201 DEEP BLACK 188.9 3050.8
BCB00 RED GOLD 47.2 809.9 BCEOO0 RED GOLD 188.8 3239.6
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER. PEA... 3156 B841.5 CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEA... 126.6 3366.2
BC101 FLOP COMTROL 28.0 B869.5 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 111.8 3478.0
BC105 WHITE T2 876.7 BC105 WHITE 28.7 3506.7
Ftd g4010 IR BLACK GARMET PEARL Fhd E4010 IR BLACK GARMET PEARL
COLOR C: Using: Step: | | LIzing: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 0.2 0.2 URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 316.7 316.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 435.2 514.4 BC201 DEEP BLACK 1741.0 2057.7
BC340 RED YIOLET 1699 684.3 BCB40 RED ¥IOLET 670.6 2737.3
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED g82.8 Jo7.l BC1815 CEYSTAL RED 331.1 3068.4
BCB21 DARK MARODON 61.2 g828.3 BCB21 DARK MARDON 2447 3313.1
BC101 FLOP CONTRIOL 36.7 865.0 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 146.6 3450.7
CB33L RED ¥IOLET PEARL 13.2 878.2 CB83L RED ¥IOLET PEARL 52.7 3512.4
CB3<4M YIOLET PEARL 4.4 882.6 CB34mM YIOLET PEARL 17.7 3530.1




